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TOTAL

IMPORTS OF HIGH-TIER CHEESE AND OTHER DAIRY PRODUCTS

(IN KILOGRAMS)

COMMODITY
DESCRIPTION

Butter

Dried Skim Milk
Dried Whole Milk
Dr. Buttermilk/Whey
Butter Substitutes
Other Cheese NSPF
Blue-Mold

Cheddar
American-Type
Edam/Gouda
[talian-Type
Gruyere-Processed
LowFat

Swiss/Emmenthaler

JAN - OCT.
2007 IMPORTS

188,997
5,206
53,038
2,064
131,018
1,225,718
1,243,947
843,668
4,829,718
38,364
5,520,396
6,437
160,103
21,566

14,270,240

——— e

JAN - OCT.
2008 IMPORTS

177,674
43,977
21,398

2,043
157,679
1,327,794
939,702
637,063
3,327,153
32,603
6,017,537
6,529

145,511
15,589

12,852,252



